
 

TCH Ministry Schedule 2019-2020 
Retreat Team Workshop September 8  
Rebel Revival  September 11  Brielle & Stephen  
Tune In Tuesday September 17  
Freshman Retreat  September 25 Emily, MK, Haleigh  
Worship Wednesday October 2  
Rebel Revival October 9 Blair & Bradley 
CM Club Night October 17  
Tune In Tuesday October 22 
Sophomore Retreat October 30 Melanna,Jack,Catherine 
Worship Wednesday  November 6 
Junior Retreat November 12 Anna, Zoe, Adeline 
Rebel Revival November 13 MK & Abby 
Tune In Tuesday November 19 
Worship Wednesday December 4 
St. Genevieve 7 Retreat December 11 Brielle & Bradley 
Adoration Renewal December 11  
Worship Wednesday  January 8 
Sts. Leo-Seton 8 Retreat January 10 Adam & Abby 
Rebel Revival  January 15 Sarah & Jack 
Tune In Tuesday January 21 
St. Ignatius 8 Retreat January 24 Haleigh & Addy 
Catholic Schools Week January 27-31   Emily, Melanna, Court 
Worship Wednesday February 5 
St. Bernard 7 Retreat February 7 Adeline & Jack 
Renewal Night February 12 
Tune In Tuesday February 18 
Worship Wednesday March 4 
Girls Retreat March 7 Sarah, Addy, Anna 
Guys Retreats March 7 Stephen & Zach  
Rebel Revival March 11 Catherine & Adam 
Sts. Peter & Paul ⅞ Retreat March 13 Courtney & Blair 
Tune In Tuesday March 17 
CM Club Night March 25 
Worship Wednesday  April 1 
Carencro Catholic 8 Retreat April 21 Stephen & Emily 
Rebel Revival April 29 Zach & Zoe 


